*k AIR PRODUCTS
Pressure Switch Identification Chart

XS,

Product Type

OL Plus Series
(1/6 to 1/2 HP)

OL Plus Series
(3/4 to 2 HP)

OL Series
(OBSOLETE)

LT Series

AMD-2

Low Pressure
OL Plus Series

Dry Air Pac

High Pressure
OL Plus Series

High Pressure
LT Series

Pressure Switch Factory

Product Description Part Number* Setting

Our new oil less riser and tank mounted fire

protection compressors. SWP60401U-C 29 psi on/

Dark Blue in color. et petiolt
Our new oil less riser and tank mounted fire 30 psi on /
protection compressors. SWP60601U Pl
; 44 psi off
Dark Blue in color.
Our retired oil less riser and tank mounted 97 tsi on |
compressors manufactured before 2012. SWP60401U P
; . 40 psi off
Light Blue in color.
Lubricated Tank mounted air compressors SWP60114 48 P! On !
60 psi off
Atr' Maintenance Device with pressure SWP60113 30 p3|'on /
switch. 40 psi off
Low Press.ure version of our oil less riser SWP60304-H 13 psi on /
mounted air compressors. 18 psi off
Compressor Dryer Package for freezing SWP60602 80 psi on /
conditions. 100 psi off
High Pressure version of our oil less riser SWP60602 80 psi on /
and tank mounted air compressors. 100 psi off
High Press_ure version of our lubricated tank SWP60602 80 psi on /
mounted air compressors. 100 psi off

* This information is subject to change without notice. Consult factory for most up to date information.

Factory
Differential

14 psi

14 psi

13 psi

15 psi

10 psi

5 psi

20 psi

20 psi

20 psi
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