

## **Pressure Switch Identification Chart**

Product Type	Product Description	Pressure Switch Part Number*	Factory Setting	Factory Differential
OL Plus Series (1/6 to 1/2 HP)	Our new oil less riser and tank mounted fire protection compressors.  Dark Blue in color.	SWP60401U-C	30 psi on / 44 psi off	14 psi
OL Plus Series (3/4 to 2 HP)	Our new oil less riser and tank mounted fire protection compressors.  Dark Blue in color.	SWP60601U	30 psi on / 44 psi off	14 psi
OL Series (OBSOLETE)	Our retired oil less riser and tank mounted compressors manufactured before 2012. Light Blue in color.	SWP60401U	27 psi on / 40 psi off	13 psi
LT Series	Lubricated Tank mounted air compressors	SWP60114	45 psi on / 60 psi off	15 psi
AMD-2	Air Maintenance Device with pressure switch.	SWP60113	30 psi on / 40 psi off	10 psi
Low Pressure OL Plus Series	Low Pressure version of our oil less riser mounted air compressors.	SWP60304-H	13 psi on / 18 psi off	5 psi
Dry Air Pac	Compressor Dryer Package for freezing conditions.	SWP60602	80 psi on / 100 psi off	20 psi
High Pressure OL Plus Series	High Pressure version of our oil less riser and tank mounted air compressors.	SWP60602	80 psi on / 100 psi off	20 psi
High Pressure LT Series	High Pressure version of our lubricated tank mounted air compressors.	SWP60602	80 psi on / 100 psi off	20 psi

<sup>\*</sup> This information is subject to change without notice. Consult factory for most up to date information.